

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE

Boost Your Motivation with an Inspiring Women Event



ACC MUJERES CEO: HAPPY HOUR
YOLO RESTAURANT
FORT LAUDERDALE

THURSDAY, APRIL 25, 2024





Your support to empower women entrepreneurs

Last year Americas Community Center began a series of motivational talks focused on the Hispanic Woman called "Mujeres CEO".

The events are held in Spanish, 60+ businesswomen in attendance per event. The target audience is Hispanics, women 25+ years old living in Broward County and Miami Dade.

Along with a speaker highlighting each event; a local community leader is recognized for their contribution to promoting women's empowerment. We are convinced that your support for this initiative will help empower women entrepreneurs in the community.



AMERICAS COMMUNITY CENTER

Americas is a non-profit organization created in 2001 with the purpose of helping the Hispanic immigrant





Vision & Mission

Mission

We are a non-profit organization with social responsibility, committed to protecting the environment, which supports the Hispanic community, in business, professional, family, social and legal matters through its programs for a better adaptation and development in the south. of Florida.

Visior

By 2024 being a leading and self-sustaining organization, internationally recognized through its community influence in the United States that contributes to human, social, economic, and technological development in South Florida through the skills of its collaborators and strategic alliances ensuring the quality and applicability of successful experiences.

WWW.AMERICASCC.ORG

Americas Community Center Founder, Fabio A. Andrade with Americas Business Networking entrepreneurs.

Help us GIVING BACK TO WOMAN

MOTHER'S DAY GIVEAWAY

Over \$1.7K was raised during our March, Mujeres CEO luncheon which is allowing Americas Community Center to provide educational seminars, food, and woman essential items to women less fortunate in Immokalee FL & Homestead.

A Group of volunteers will be headed to these locations to provide services and GIVE BACK!

There are under previlaged hard working women/mothers in our own backyard.





Images from Mother's Day 2022 Immokalee, FL









Breast Cancer Survivors

Thanks to our October 2023 Mujeres CEO sponsors and supporters, we not only contributed to the National Breast Cancer Foundation, but also brought smiles to our local community. On December 16, 2023 Mujeres CEO was able to gift high-quality wigs to local breast cancer survivors. Three ladies were able to have an experience where they were able to choose the style, cut, and color of the wig.





Americas Mujeres CEO Happy Hour

Americas Community Center has a series of motivational talks focused on the Hispanic Woman called "Mujeres CEO".



April 25, 2024



6:00 pm - 8:00pm



Yolo - O Lounge 333 East Las Olas Blvd., Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301

Title Sponsor - \$1,000

- Industry Exclusivity
- 5 minute speech
- High top Table by entrance for inquires and lead collection
- Banner (sponsor provides)
- Logo on the event flyer
- Promotional Material
- Two tickets for event*
- Logo as Title Sponsor
- \$250 donation to Americas Community Center

Platinum Sponsor - \$700

- 2 minute speech
- High-top Table
- Banner (sponsor provides)
- Logo on the event flyer
- Promotional Material
- One ticket for event
- \$200 donation to Americas Community Center

Gold Sponsor - \$500

- Preferential High-top Table
- Banner (sponsor provides)
- Logo on the event flyer
- Promotional Material
- One ticket for event
- \$150 donation to Americas Community Center



Silver Sponsor - \$350

- High-top Table
- Logo on the event flyer
- Promotional Material
- One ticket for event
- \$100 donation to Americas Community Center

Bronze Sponsor - \$150

- Promotional Material
- One ticket for event
- \$50 donation to Americas Community Center

Supporter Sponsor - DONATION

Donate a Raffle Item of \$150+ Value

Thank You

We are truly grateful for your support and commitment.

Your generous contribution is an essential part of empowering female entrepreneurs and advancing the mission of the Americas Community Center. We are excited to have you join us for this momentous event and look forward to your continued support in the future.

Thank you for your invaluable contribution.

Contact Alexis Pulido at 954 323-9526 or info@americascc.org with any questions.

Best Regards,

Fabio A. Andrade Founder + Director

WWW.AMERICASCC.ORG
LINK DONATE SCAN:



